

ACI Launches Industry-First SaaS-Based EMV Lifecycle Management Solution

ACI UP Token Manager gives banks needed control and cost efficiencies

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading international provider of <u>electronic payment and banking systems</u>, announced today the availability of its <u>EMV</u> lifecycle management solution, ACI UP Token Manager, as a Software as a Service (SaaS) offering for US debit issuers.

ACI is the first vendor to offer a SaaS-based EMV lifecycle management solution, which comes on the heels of the US debit industry recently banding together on EMV deployment decisions, particularly for debit issuers. A SaaS-based EMV lifecycle management solution will enable issuers to dynamically modify and configure parameters for customers, enabling differentiation in the marketplace.

ACI's flexible new solution offers rich business functionality, delivering peace of mind to issuers by providing the benefits of an in-house deployment for data preparation. Unlike typical outsourced offerings, this cost-effective solution provides considerable value added services, such as online access to card, chip and application data for customer support as well as the ability to provide card supplier independence.

"Our SaaS-based EMV solution gives customers greater control and flexibility over a completely outsourced solution," said Dan Heimann, Vice Chairman of the US EMV Migration Forum and Principal Solutions Consultant, ACI Worldwide. "We're giving issuing financial institutions full control over key management, data preparation and lifecycle management, as well as a foundation for the eagerly anticipated mobile EMV, which will also result in the reduction of long term costs."

"The combination of large merchant data breaches and recent debit announcements from industry players have served to reenergize the EMV migration, and many issuers are moving forward rapidly with their adoption of EMV technology," said Julie Conroy, Research Director, Aite Group. "The liability shift dates are looming and those that do not begin the migration soon will see mounting fraud as fraudsters target mag stripe-reliant cards."

ACI UP Token Manager, offered in partnership with Bell ID, is a component of ACI's integraded suite of card processing solutions. Since the mid 1990s, ACI and Bell ID have played a lead role in the enablement of EMV payments around the world.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> company, powers electronic payments and banking for more than 5,000 financial institutions, retailers, billers and processors around the world. ACI software processes \$13 trillion in payments and securities transactions for more than 250 of the leading global retailers, and 21 of the world's 25 largest banks. Through our comprehensive suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payment processing; card and merchant management; <u>online banking</u>; mobile, branch and voice banking; <u>fraud detection</u>; trade finance; and <u>electronic bill presentment</u> and payment. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter @ACI_Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2014.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

Media Contact:

ACI Worldwide

Dan Ring, 781-370-3600 dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide

News Provided by Acquire Media